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February 9, 2026

Office of the Registrar

Spring SemesterHEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
ALL STUDENTS BY RESIDENCY STATUS

REPORT A - PART C

LEVEL TotalWomenMen TotalWomenMen N/AN/A N/A

MSU-Bozeman

Bozeman, MT

End of Third Week

For Event: 202630CENSUSAll Colleges

Undergraduate Students

789 878 1,728 2,851 2,660 5,582 3,640 3,538 7,310In State 61 71 132

375 226 609 2,815 2,068 4,923 3,190 2,294 5,532Out of State 8 40 48

31 18 49 575 742 1,317 606 760 1,366WUE 0 0 0

Total Undergraduates 1,195 1,122 2,386 6,241 5,470 11,822 7,436 6,592 14,20869 111 180

Postbaccalaureate Students

41 74 118 35 82 119 76 156 237In State 3 2 5

10 26 37 7 19 29 17 45 66Out of State 1 3 4

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1WUE 0 0 0

Total Postbaccalaureates 51 100 155 42 102 149 93 202 3044 5 9

Graduate Students

224 373 603 107 212 323 331 585 926In State 6 4 10

365 384 761 101 87 190 466 471 951Out of State 12 2 14

Total Graduates 589 757 1,364 208 299 513 797 1,056 1,87718 6 24

1,835 1,979 3,905 6,491 5,871 12,484 8,326 7,850 16,389

Registrar

TOTAL STUDENTS 91 122 213
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